
TENTATIVE list of dates for 2016 Marching Band season.  If you have conflicts, please fill out the 

conflict form as soon as possible and submit to Mr. Verderese.  Adjustments MAY be made to this 

list, but please plan on working your schedule around these dates and times. 

Day Month Date Event 
Report 

Time 
Tuesday August 23 Band Camp – 1-4PM, 6:00-8:30PM (SL) – 12:30 

Wednesday August 24 Band Camp – 1-4PM, 6:00-8:30PM (SL) -  12:30 

Thursday August 25 Band Camp – 1-4PM, 6:00-8:30PM (SL) – 12:30 

Tuesday August 30 Band Camp – 1-4PM, 6:00-8:30PM (SL) – 12:30 

Wednesday August 31 Band Camp – 1-4PM, 6:00-8:30PM (SL) – 12:30 

Thursday September 1 
Band Camp – 2-5PM, 7-9PM (BBQ 
from 5-7 at School) 

(SL) – 1:30 

Wednesday September 7 Band Practice – 7:00pm-9pm (SL) – 6:30 

Friday September 9 Home – Saddle Brook ALL 5:15 

Saturday September 10 Band Practice – 12pm-4pm (SL) – 11:30am 

Saturday September  10 
September 11 Ceremony – Section 
Leaders Only (+volunteers 

5:30pm (3
rd

 
Street Field) 

Tuesday September 13 Band Practice – 7pm-9pm ALL:  7:00 

Friday September 16 AWAY – Secaucus ALL: 5:15 

Saturday September 17 Band Practice – 12pm-4pm (SL) – 11:30 

Saturday September  17 
American Legion Performance –  
Section Leaders Only +volunteers 

5:30 – 
(Legion Hall) 

Friday September 23 AWAY – New Milford ALL: 5:30 

Tuesday September 27 Band Practice – 7pm-9pm ALL:  7:00 

Friday September  30 AWAY – Hasbrouck Heights ALL: 5:15 

Friday October 7 HOME – St. Mary’s ALL: 5:30 

Saturday October 8 Band Practice – 12pm-4pm SL: 11:30 

Sunday October 9 Bergenfield Band Festival TBA 

Tuesday October 11 Band Practice – 7pm-9pm ALL: 7:00 

Friday October 14 HOME – Ridgefield – 7:00pm  ALL: 5:45 

Saturday October 15 Band Practice – 12pm-4pm (SL) - 11:30 

Friday October 21 AWAY – North Arlington–7PM ALL: 5:30 

Tuesday October 25 Band Practice – 7pm-9pm ALL: 7:00 

Friday October 28 HOME – NJIC Playoff Game #1 ALL: 5:30 

Saturday October 29 Band Practice – 12pm-4pm (SL) - 11:30 

Sunday October 30 BAND FESTIVAL  ALL: 12:00 

Friday/Saturday November 4/5 AWAY – NJIC Playoff Game #2 TBA 

Sunday November 6 BAND FESTIVAL  RAIN DATE TBA 

Friday/Saturday November 11/12 TBA – STATE PLAYOFF #1 TBA 

Friday/Saturday November 18/19 
TBA – STATE PLAYOFF #2 (If 
qualified) 

TBA 

Friday/Saturday December 4/5 TBA – STATE FINALS (If qualified) TBA 

Monday May  29 Memorial Day Parade All: 9:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 


